
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Canada Games / Diving

Women`s-Femmes 1m springboard - 1m tremplin Final

Jeux du Canada Games 2025 / Plongeon

Referee: FOURNIER, BRUNO                    Asst. Referee: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: MCDONALD, JAYNE          

Judge 3: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 4: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 5: LORTIE, STÉPHANE                         Judge 6: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 7: HALEY, TAUNYA                  

    1.  STEWART, LILA                 TEAM SASKATCHEWAN                            263.35

              403B  2.4        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   57.60     57.60 (1)

              303B  2.4        7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   55.20    112.80 (1)

              5134D 2.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   44.20    157.00 (1)

              203B  2.3        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   51.75    208.75 (1)

              105B  2.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   54.60    263.35 (1)

    2.  SEVIGNY, AURELIE              TEAM QUEBEC                                  247.10

              203B  2.3        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   46.00     46.00 (7)

              105B  2.6        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   41.60     87.60 (5)

              5233D 2.5        5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   42.50    130.10 (5)

              403B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   54.00    184.10 (5)

              305C  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   63.00    247.10 (2)

    3.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             TEAM QUEBEC                                  245.90

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   50.40     50.40 (3)

              5132D 2.2        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   39.60     90.00 (3)

              105B  2.6        8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   58.50    148.50 (3)

              203B  2.3        8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   50.60    199.10 (2)

              303B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   46.80    245.90 (3)

    4.  SEMPLE, AMELIA                TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        241.85

              5132D 2.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   46.20     46.20 (6)

              105C  2.4        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   54.00    100.20 (2)

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   50.40    150.60 (2)

              203C  2.0        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   44.00    194.60 (3)

              303C  2.1        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   47.25    241.85 (4)

    5.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 TEAM ONTARIO                                 234.65

              203B  2.3        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   40.25     40.25 (11)

              303B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   37.20     77.45 (12)

              403B  2.4        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   56.40    133.85 (4)

              105B  2.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   54.60    188.45 (4)

              5132D 2.2        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   46.20    234.65 (5)
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    6.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               TEAM ONTARIO                                 221.05

              105C  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   43.20     43.20 (9)

              203B  2.3        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   37.95     81.15 (9)

              303B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   46.80    127.95 (8)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   48.00    175.95 (6)

              5331D 2.2        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   45.10    221.05 (6)

    7.  KOOP, ISA                     TEAM SASKATCHEWAN                            213.00

              105C  2.4        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   43.20     43.20 (9)

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   44.85     88.05 (4)

              303C  2.1        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   40.95    129.00 (7)

              403C  2.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   46.20    175.20 (8)

              5231D 2.1        6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   37.80    213.00 (7)

    8.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        205.25

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   51.60     51.60 (2)

              203B  2.3        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   31.05     82.65 (8)

              303B  2.4        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    125.85 (9)

              105B  2.6        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   49.40    175.25 (7)

              5233D 2.5        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   30.00    205.25 (8)

    9.  PANKIW-BRENNAN, AIDYN         TEAM ALBERTA                                 203.95

              5132D 2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   39.60     39.60 (12)

              105B  2.6        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   39.00     78.60 (10)

              303B  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   32.40    111.00 (12)

              203B  2.3        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   42.55    153.55 (12)

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   50.40    203.95 (9)

    10. MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               TEAM QUEBEC                                  202.50

              203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   44.85     44.85 (8)

              105C  2.4        5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   33.60     78.45 (11)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80    125.25 (10)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   36.30    161.55 (10)

              303C  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    202.50 (10)

    11. CROFT, SAM                    TEAM ONTARIO                                 202.25

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   50.40     50.40 (3)

              105C  2.4        5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   34.80     85.20 (7)

              303C  2.1        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    129.30 (6)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   33.35    162.65 (9)

              5132D 2.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   39.60    202.25 (11)
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    12. JANE, MAIA ALEXANDRA          TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        178.85

              403B  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   50.40     50.40 (3)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30     86.70 (6)

              105B  2.6        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   31.20    117.90 (11)

              203B  2.3        5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   36.80    154.70 (11)

              303C  2.1        4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   24.15    178.85 (12)
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